General Description
The MAX20333/A/B/C/D/E/F/G/H/I/J/K/L/M/N program-
mable current-limit switches feature internal current lim-
iting to prevent damage to host devices due to faulty
load conditions. These current limit switches feature a low
23mΩ (typ) on-resistance and operate from a +3.5V to
+22V input voltage range (MAX20333/A/B/C/D/E/F/G/H/I/
J/K), or +3.3V to +22V input voltage range (MAX20333L/

Low-Power Mode
www.maximintegrated.com Maxim Integrated  |  19
Ordering Information
PART EN/EN CURRENT LIMIT
TYPE PBT/NVP INPUT VOLTAGE TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX20333ENL+T EN LATCHOFF PBT 3.5V TO 22V -40°C TO +85°C 15 WLP
MAX20333AENL+T* EN LATCHOFF NVP 3.5V TO 22V -40°C TO +85°C 15 WLP
MAX20333BENL+T* EN AUTORETRY PBT 3.5V TO 22V -40°C TO +85°C 15 WLP
MAX20333CENL+T EN AUTORETRY NVP 3.5V TO 22V -40°C TO +85°C 15 WLP
MAX20333DENL+T EN CONTINUOUS PBT 3.5V TO 22V -40°C TO +85°C 15 WLP
MAX20333EENL+T* EN CONTINUOUS NVP 3.5V TO 22V -40°C TO +85°C 15 WLP
MAX20333FENL+T EN LATCHOFF PBT 3.5V TO 22V -40°C TO +85°C 15 WLP
MAX20333GENL+T EN LATCHOFF NVP 3.5V TO 22V -40°C TO +85°C 15 WLP
MAX20333HENL+T* EN AUTORETRY PBT 3.5V TO 22V -40°C TO +85°C 15 WLP
MAX20333IENL+T* EN AUTORETRY NVP 3.5V TO 22V -40°C TO +85°C 15 WLP
MAX20333JENL+T* EN CONTINUOUS PBT 3.5V TO 22V -40°C TO +85°C 15 WLP
MAX20333KENL+T* EN CONTINUOUS NVP 3.5V TO 22V -40°C TO +85°C 15 WLP
MAX20333LENL+T* EN LATCHOFF PBT 3.3V TO 22V -40°C TO +85°C 15 WLP
MAX20333MENL+T EN AUTORETRY PBT 3.3V TO 22V -40°C TO +85°C 15 WLP
MAX20333NENL+T* EN CONTINUOUS PBT 3.3V TO 22V -40°C TO +85°C 15 WLP
+ Denotes lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
T = Tape and reel.
*Future product—contact factory for availability.
MAX20333 Adjustable Current-Limit Switch with
Low-Power Mode
www.maximintegrated.com Maxim Integrated  |  20
Revision History
REVISION

sections, and Table 1 ; removed future part designation from MAX20333CENL+T, and
removed MAX20333FENL+T, MAX20333HENL+T and MAX20333JENL+T from the
Ordering Information table
1, 2, 4,
11–14, 17
4 3/21
Updated the General Description, Benefits and Features, Electrical Characteristics, Pin
Configuration, Pin Description and PBT sections, and Table 1; added
MAX20333HENL+T, MAX20333JENL+T, MAX20333LENL+T and MAX20333NENL+T as
future products, and added MAX20333FENL+T and MAX20333MENL+T to the Ordering
Information table
1-4,12–16,19
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please visit Maxim Integrated’s online storefront at https://www.maximintegrated.com/en/storefront/storefront.html.
Maxim Integrated cannot assume responsibility for use of any circuitry other than circuitry entirely embodied in a Maxim Integrated product. No circuit patent
licenses are implied. Maxim Integrated reserves the right to change the circuitry and specifications without notice at any time. The parametric values (min and max
limits) shown in the Electrical Characteristics table are guaranteed. Other parametric values quoted in this data sheet are provided for guidance.
MAX20333 Adjustable Current-Limit Switch with
Low-Power Mode
Maxim Integrated and the Maxim Integrated logo are trademarks of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc. © 2021 Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.